

## COMUNA VALEA RAMNICULUI

I.D.: 79331784

---

Data publicarii	27.02.23	Coduri CPV	35125300-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 8.290,00 RON - 8.290,00 RON

---

Descriere: CAMERA 4K BUC 2 1100 2200 DOZA 250.350 BUC 2 250 500 SIGURANTE BUC 2 60 120 TRIPLA PANASONIC BUC 2 50 100 SINA METALICA BUC 2 25 50 CABLU ALIMENTARE BUC 6 7 42 SKU-3239 SURSA ALIMENTARE BANDA LED 12V 5A 60W BUC 2 120 240 LS1005G TP LINK 5 PORT GIGABIT SWITCH LS1005G BUC 1 150 150 KPO2779-1,5 PATCH CORD UTP CCA 1,5M BUC 4 20 80 KIT MEDIA CONVERTOR GIGABIT WDM 25 KM O M G 1-5M SET 2 600 1200 FRE FTP5E CABLU FTP CATEGORIA 5E 305M CCA ML 150 5 750 FIBRA OPTICA ML 300 6 1800 CASETE SUDURA FIBRA BUC 2 150 300 PIGTAIL FIBRA SC SINGLEMODE ULTIMODE PG 515 BUC 2 50 100 TUB SUDURA BUC 2 50 100 SURUBURI CAP HEX 5,8ZA 8X50 BUC 10 4 40 SURUBURI 40X5 BUC 8 2 16 PIULITA 6 BUC 36 1 36 SAIBA 5 BUC 36 1 36 CENTURA STALP ML 8 40 320 LC 8P8C 001 MUFA RJ45 UTP CAT 5E 30 MICRONI 100BUC BUC 4 5 20 COSE BUC 30 3 90

---